
50' BUFFER

20' ACCESS ROAD

PROPERTY
LINE

30' WIDE FLAT BOTTOM
INFILTRATION TRENCH

STRIPPING LIMIT
(WIDTH VARIES)

PIT

INFILTRATION
TRENCH AREA

3:1 SIDE SLOPES
30'

69'

16' MINIMUM

Materials Company
www.synterracorp.com

148 River Street, Suite 220
Greenville, South Carolina 29601

864-421-9999

SHEET 7 OF 8

B. GREENC. NEWELL

N.T.S.7/11/20237/11/2023

7/11/2023 CCN

EROSION AND SEDIMENT
CONTROL DETAILS

B
FOR CLIENT REVIEW

PIPE SLOPE DOWN DRAIN DETAIL
NOT TO SCALE

C07

00.5872.00

P

CROSS SECTION
NOT TO SCALE

Q

9/
20

/2
02

3 
9:

07
 A

M
P:

\V
ul

ca
n 

C
on

st
ru

ct
io

n 
M

at
er

ia
ls

.9
63

\2
0.

 O
ra

ng
eb

ur
g 

Q
ua

rry
\0

0.
58

72
.0

0 
M

in
e 

Pe
rm

it 
& 

N
PD

ES
 P

er
m

it\
C

AD
\0

05
87

20
0-

ES
C

-D
ET

AI
LS

.d
w

g

8/30/2023 JCCFOR CLIENT REVIEW

ORANGEBURG LIMESTONE QUARRY

AutoCAD SHX Text
REVISION

AutoCAD SHX Text
B

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE

AutoCAD SHX Text
C

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
BY

AutoCAD SHX Text
DWG. NO.

AutoCAD SHX Text
PLANT

AutoCAD SHX Text
DIVISION

AutoCAD SHX Text
REV.

AutoCAD SHX Text
BY

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE

AutoCAD SHX Text
BY

AutoCAD SHX Text
CHECKED

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWN

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE

AutoCAD SHX Text
PROJ. NO.

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCALE

AutoCAD SHX Text
FILE

AutoCAD SHX Text
SERVER

AutoCAD SHX Text
THIS DRAWING IN DESIGN AND DETAIL IS THE PROPERTY OF VULCAN MATERIALS COMPANY AND MUST BE RETURNED UPON DEMAND. THIS DRAWING MUST NOT BE COPIED, REPRODUCED, OR USED WITHOUT PERMISSION.

AutoCAD SHX Text
FRACTIONAL: DECIMAL: ANGLE:

AutoCAD SHX Text
TOLERANCES-UNLESS NOTED

AutoCAD SHX Text
± 1/16" ± 0.010" ± 0.1°

AutoCAD SHX Text
E


